
MODEL
NUMBER

5081

5082

5083

5084

5085

UPC
0 39961

50081 6

50082 3

50083 0

50084 7

50085 4

PACKAGED

Blister Card

Blister Card

Blister Card

Bilister Card

Blister Card

CASE
QUANTITY

4

4

4

8

4

CASE DIMENSIONS
W/D/H (INCHES)

10.375 X 7.75 X 5

10.375 X 7.75 X 5

10.375 X 7.75 X 5

10.375 X 7.75 X 5

10.375 X 7.75 X 5

CUBIC
FEET

0.23

0.23

0.23

0.23

0.23

CASE
WEIGHT (LBS)

0.9

0.9

0.8

1.4

1.0

SCCI 2 OF 5
100 39961

50810 9

50820 8

50083 0

50084 7

50085 5

Direct
Replacment
Flappers for 

Specialty
Kohler ® 

and Eljer ®

Flush Valves

Direct
Replacment
Flappers for 

Specialty
Kohler ® 

and Eljer ®

Flush Valves

To learn more or order by phone, fax, mail or EAGLE/E.D.I., contact:
Fluidmaster, Inc. at 30800 Rancho Viejo Road, San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 (949) 728-2000, Fax (949) 728-2205.
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5081 - KOHLER® & ELJER®

REPLACEMENT TANK BALL
For Kohler® models:

 • Champlain™ (3390)

 • Palarre™ (3383)

 • Pompton™ (3400)

 • Rochelle™ (3385)

For Eljer® models:
 • with Eljer Touch Flush Assemply

5082 - SHARK FIN FLAPPER
FOR KOHLER® 1-PIECE MODELS
For Kohler® 1-piece models:

• San Raphael™ (3384; aa, ba revs.)

• Rialto™ (3386; aa, ba, ca revs.)

• Santa Rosa™ (3323)

• Revival™ (3360)

• Gabrielle™ (3322)

• Memoirs™ (3451, 3453)

• Portrait™ (3357)

• Ankara™ (14230-TF)

   (Tank model number is printed on inside back wall of tank.)

For Kohler® 1-piece models:
• San Raphael™ (3384; cb rev.)

• Rialto™ (3386; da, ea, fa revs.)

• Rosario™ (3434, fb rev.)

     (Tank model number is printed on 
      inside back wall of tank.)

FOR KOHLER® 1-PIECE MODELS
5083 - HINGE FLAPPER

5084 - FOR KOHLER® 
1-PIECE MODELS
For Kohler® 1-piece models:

• Rialto™ (3402)

• San Martine™ (3435)

• San Raphael™ (3395, 3397)

• Rosario™ (3434)

• San Miguel™ (3406)

• Rochelle™

• Cabernet™ (3401, 3408)

• Palarre™ (3383)

• Pillow Talk™ (3378)

     (Tank model number is printed on inside back wall of tank.)

5085 - FLUSH BALL FLAPPER
FOR KOHLER® MODELS
For Kohler® models:
 • Wellworth™ (3500, 3502, 3504, 3510, 3512, 3514)
 • Rialto™ (3402; before 1998)
 • San Raphael™ (3395, 3397; before 1998)
 • San Miguel™ (3406)
 • Rochelle™ (3385; before 1998)
 • Cabernet™ (3408)
 • Cayuga™ (3440)
 • Highline™ (3518, 3527)
 • Vintage™ (3410, 3411, 3412, 3413)
 • Palarre™ (3383; before 1998)
 • Wellington™ (3415)
 • Wellesly™ (3441)
 • Bolton™ (3450, 3475)
 • Solstice™ (14076)
(Tank model number is printed on inside back wall of tank.)

5081, 5082, 5083, 5084, 
5085 Flappers

Specially designed to fit 
OEM toilet specifications 

and applications

Easy to Install 

Features chemical-
resistant materials

5081, 5082, 5083, 5084, 
5085 Flappers

Specially designed to fit 
OEM toilet specifications 

and applications

Easy to Install 

Features chemical-
resistant materials

SpecialtySpecialtySpecialtySpecialty


